w w w. p i x s y s . n e t
Pixsys srl
Via Po 16,  I - 30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga VE
Ph. +39 041 519 0518   •   Fax +39 041 519 0027
www.pixsys.net   -   sales@pixsys.net
ATR144
Setting new standards for ATR range
Blue line

Soft-Start Rising gradient expressed as Degrees / Hour or fixed output percentage
Open / Close logic Open / Close logic for motorized valves
Ordering codes
ATR244-12ABC 1 analogue input + 2 relays 5 A + 2 SSR + 2 D.I. + 1 analogue output V / mA
ATR244-12ABC-T 1 analogue input + 2 relays 5 A + 2 SSR / D.I. + 1 analogue output V / mA + RS485
ATR244-13ABC 1 analogue input + 3 relays 5 A + 2 SSR + 2 D.I. + 1 analogue output V / mA
ATR244-23A-T 2 analogue inputs + 3 relays 5 A + 2 SSR + 2/4 D.I. + 2 A.O. V/mA + RS485 + CT - 24 V AC/DC
ATR244-23BC-T 2 analogue inputs + 3 relays 5 A + 2 SSR + 2/4 D.I. + 2 A.O. V/mA + RS485 + CT – 115..230 V AC
w w w. p i x s y s . n e t
Pixsys srl
Via Po 16,  I - 30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga VE
Ph. +39 041 519 0518   •   Fax +39 041 519 0027

Open / Close logic Open / Close logic for motorized valves
Setpoint Up to 4 setpoints
Ordering codes
ATR401-22ABC 2 Analogue inputs + 2 Relays + 1 Digital PNP, Supp. 24...230 VAC/DC
ATR401-23ABC 2 Analogue inputs + 3 Relays + 1 Digital PNP, Supp. 24...230 VAC/DC
ATR401-24ABC 2 Analogue inputs + 4 Relays + 1 Digital PNP, Supp. 24...230 VAC/DC
ATR401-22ABC-T 2 Analogue inputs + 2 Relays + 1 Digital PNP Output V/mA + RS485, Supp. 24...230 VAC/DC
ATR401-22ABC-D 2 Analogue inputs + 2 Relays + 1 Digital PNP + 1 Output V/mA + 1 Digital input , Supp. 24..230
VAC/DC
U
1 C
1